
1.00m2.44m 2.63m

Existing Building
FFL : 24.100

23.77mOD

SCALE 1:50
EMBANKMENT CROSS  SECTION A-A  (DRAWING 11271-6004)

1
2

1
2

EXISTING WALL TO BE
RETAINED

1.00m2.29m 2.40m

1
2

1
2

TOP OF CREST 24.87mOD

SCALE 1:50

1.00m1.66m 2.23m

1
2

1
2

SCALE 1:50

Existing Building
FFL : 24.670

REMOVE TOPSOIL & FILL WITH
EMBANKMENT MATERIAL

EXISTING SOFT CLAY

EXISTING SANDY
SILT/ CLAY

EXISTING WALL TO BE
RETAINED

REMOVE TOPSOIL & FILL WITH
EMBANKMENT MATERIAL

EXISTING SOFT
SANDY SILT/ CLAY

REMOVE TOPSOIL & FILL WITH
EMBANKMENT MATERIAL

23.97mOD

24.17mOD

23.67mOD

23.57mOD

23.57mOD

1.3m PRECAST CONCRETE
POST AND WIRE FENCE

TOP OF CREST 24.87mOD

TOP OF CREST 24.87mOD

EMBANKMENT CROSS  SECTION B-B  (DRAWING 11271-6004)

EMBANKMENT CROSS  SECTION C-C  (DRAWING 11271-6004)

Client:

Project:

Title:

Scale @ A1:

Prepared by: Checked by: Date:

Rev Date Description By Chkd.

Drawing Status:

    

Drawing No.: Revision:

Tel: +353 (0)91 565 211
Email: info@tobin.ie
www.tobin.ie

O
TOBIN will not be liable for any use of this document for any purpose other than that for which it was originally prepared and provided.
Except where specifically and explicitly agreed in writing by TOBIN, as copyright holder, no part of this document may be reproduced or
transmitted in any form and this document shall not be relied upon by any third party for any purpose

11271-6005
 

LEITRIM COUNTY COUNCIL

DROMAHAIR FLOOD 
RELIEF SCHEME

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY NO. 1

EMBANKMENT CROSS SECTIONS 1

1:50

K.D. P.C. 10-09-2024

PLANNING ISSUE

- B

A 10-09-24 PLANNING ISSUE K.D. P.C.

B 01-11-24 PLANNING ISSUE K.D. P.C.

N O T E S :

1. FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY TO BE TAKEN FROM THIS
DRAWING.
2. ALL DRAWINGS TO BE CHECKED BY THE CONTRACTOR
ON SITE.
3. ENGINEER/EMPLOYERS REPRESENTATIVE, AS
APPROPRIATE, TO BE INFORMED BY THE CONTRACTOR OF
ANY DISCREPANCIES BEFORE ANY WORK COMMENCES.
4. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL UNDERTAKE A THOROUGH
CHECK FOR THE ACTUAL LOCATION OF ALL
SERVICES/UTILITIES, ABOVE AND BELOW GROUND,
BEFORE ANY WORK COMMENCES.
5. ALL LEVELS SHOWN RELATE TO ORDNANCE SURVEY
DATUM AT MALIN HEAD.
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